## Frontier® TV Rates & Packages for NC, SC, OH, IL, South NY

This rate card represents rack rates only. No promotional or bundles rate are included. Effective 3/2024.

Core Video Tiers <sup>1</sup>	Monthly Price <sup>3,4,6,7</sup>
Local* TV	\$34.99
Prime TV	\$102.99
Extreme TV	\$115.99
Ultimate TV	\$144.99
Choice TV – only available t	o existing
customers. Price is part of a	a bundle price with
other services.	
Custom Essentials TV - onl	y available to
existing customers. Price is	part of a bundle
price with other services.	
Optional Channel Pack avai	lable only with
Custom Essentials TV.	
Kids, Teen & Family*Local broadcast and regional sport channels a	re based on what is available in the

Premium Channels <sup>1</sup>	Monthly Price <sup>3,4,7</sup>
HBO Max®	\$14.99
Cinemax®	\$9.99
EPIX®	\$5.99
Paramount+ with SHOWTIM	E®
(Showtime, The Movie Chan	nel, Flix)\$14.99
Premium Sports Package	
Latino Package <sup>2</sup>	
<u>o</u>	·

local market or geographic region.



Optional Additional Services and			
Subscription Video on Demand Price International Channels Monthly Price Varies On Demand Movies and Games			
Subscription ServicesMonthly Price Varies Pay Per ViewVaries			
Recording Services and Equipment Frontier Whole-Home  Monthly Price <sup>2,3,7</sup>			
HD DVR (1-8 rooms)\$14.00 Frontier HD Set-Top Box <sup>2</sup> \$14.00			
Other Equipment Fees One-Time Charge <sup>3</sup> Frontier Additional Standard Remote (in addition to the one			
provided at installation)\$20.00 Frontier Point Anywhere RF			
(at installation)\$59.00			

Activation Fee (up to 3 STBs) ......\$85.00 Tech Install Fee ......\$85.00

One-Time Charge<sup>3</sup>

Non-Recurring Charges:

Installation

## Non-Recurring Charges: Post Installation One-Time Charge<sup>5,7</sup> Additional Outlet Hookup (after first 3) \$1999

- 1. Equipment may be required (see equipment prices section). Listed monthly prices do not include equipment.
- Limit up to 4 wireless set-top boxes per household. Wireless set-top boxes
  may not be available in all areas and will be installed at the discretion of the
  technician. Minimum system requirements and other terms and
  conditions apply.
- 3. All TV prices, fees, charges, packages, programming, features, functionality and offers subject to change without notice.
- 4. 30 day minimum billing period required.
- 5. A service repair visit charge is assessed when a technician visit is required for general service education, to repair problems after initial installation.
- 6. Rates shown are for new subscribers and do not include taxes, franchise fees, and other charges paid to federal, state, and local governments.
- 7. Prices apply to residential use only within the United States and is subject to change.
- 8. A Broadcast TV Fee of \$20.99 applies monthly to all Frontier TV packages.
- 9. A Sports/Broadcast TV Fee of \$28.99 applies monthly to Choice TV, Prime TV, Extreme TV, and Ultimate TV packages.